

sherwood park minor softball association

Applications must be received by: September 15

Attention: Sherwood Park Minor Softball Association Executive c/o SPMSA President president@spmsa.com

The Sherwood Park Minor Softball Association (SPMSA) will be awarding two scholarships in the amount of \$ 500 each.

SPMSA – Competitive Scholarship Criteria

The SPMSA – Competitive Scholarship shall be awarded to one affiliated member of Sherwood Park Minor Softball Association.

In order for your application to be processed and eligible, you must provide the following:

- Application Form
- Proof of attendance or enrollment at a post-secondary educational institution
- o Must be playing College, University or Western Collegiate Ball
- A brief, one-page list of your competitive softball involvement, achievements and volunteerism within softball (include current and all previous years). Be sure to include any Provincial or Post-Provincial tournaments).
- Two letters of reference, preferably from individuals directly involved with the applicant in the sport of softball
- Write a brief 250-word essay displaying a positive attitude toward softball --- "What the Sport of Softball Has Done for Me?"
- o Please identify any financial need will be kept confidential

SPMSA – Grass Roots Scholarship Criteria

The SPMSA – Recreational Scholarship shall be awarded to one affiliate member of Sherwood Park Minor Softball Association.

In order for your application to be processed and eligible, the following must be provided:

- Application form
- o Proof of attendance or enrollment at a post-secondary educational institution
- A list of any volunteerism within softball
- Write a brief 250-word essay displaying a positive attitude toward softball---"What the Sport of Softball has done for me?" or "How can Softball impact a person's health and wellness in a positive way?"
- Please identify any financial need---will be kept confidential



sherwood park minor softball association

Scholarship Application Form

SPMSA - Competitive	SPMSA - Recreation	
Name:		
Address:		
City:		
Postal Code:		
Phone:		
Email:		
1		
Post-Secondary Institution Attending:		
Name of Current Affiliated	Team	
Number of years affiliated	with SPMSA	

Please review the criteria careful for each scholarship that you are applying for, and submit all of the requirements. Sherwood Park Minor Softball Association reserves the right to refuse any incomplete application.

Successful applicants will be asked for a SIN number before receiving their scholarship cheque.

Applications must be received by September 15. Submit application to: president@spmsa.com

Attention: Scholarship Committee

SPMSA